Femmine 8x25 SL minore

Ordine
120 . . . .
Nomi Anno 119 tempo diArrivo punti
Padova N_Occhiobello ZACCARIA MARTINA 1983 32 84 1:57.60 1 16
SCITA DEBORA 1994 21
FRATTI ALESSIA 1999 16
MAGAGNINI VALENTINA 2000 15
Estense Nuoto CSI PREDONZANI SILVIA 1990 25 111 1:57.70 2 14
ALESSI ANNA 1996 19
TORBOLI LORENA 1968 47
ZANOTTI FRANCESCA 1995 20
Imolanuoto Asd D'ANGELI EUGENIA 1996 19 92 1:57.90 3 12
D'ANGELI GIORGIA 1985 30
FAVERO ILARIA 1989 26
QUARANTA AUGUSTA 1998 17
CSlnuoto OberFerrari VEZZANI GIORGIA 1995 20 101 2:04.40 4 10
NASI NICOLE 1994 21
PESARE REBECCA 1995 20
LEONARDI ELISA 1975 40
ScuolaNuoto CsiCarpi FORNASARI GIULIA 1990 25 118 2:05.10 5 9
MARANI GRETA 1990 25
BULGARELLI CRISTIANA 1978 37
MARTINELLI CARLOTTA 1984 31
Imolanuoto Asd PIRAZZOLI FEDERICA 1984 31 95 2:06.60 6 8
PINTORI LAURA 1992 23
CAMMINATA DESY 1994 21
TALLI MARIA CHIARA 1995 20
Padova N_Occhiobello NICEFORO BEATRICE 1994 21 75 2:12.70 7 7
BERTESINA OLGA 1994 21
BARIN ANNA 1999 16
MENGOLI CHIARA 1998 17
Padova N_Occhiobello CERA JULIA 2002 13 63 2:28.40 8 6
CERVELLATI CHIARA 1998 17
CARLOTTIGAIA 2001 14

BARIN GIULIA 1996 19



Maschi 8x25 SL minore
120

Imolanuoto ASD

Estense Nuoto CSI

ScuolaNuoto CsiCarpi

Padova N_Occhiobello

GruppoSportivo Riale

CSlnuoto OberFerrari

Padova N_Occhiobello

Padova N_Occhiobello

Padova N_Occhiobello

Nomi
MUZZI GABRIELE
CANTAGALLI DAVIDE
LASI MIRKO
SGUBBI STEFANO
PASETTI ANDREA
PANIGALLI SIMONE
AGUSTO MICHELE
PECCI FILIPPO
CARAMASCHI FABRIZIO
ALBERTIN ANDREA
LEONI ALESSANDRO
TARABINI MATTIA
MACCARI SAMUEL
LUCCHIN MATTIA
FIORATTI GIACOMO
GUARNIERI GIACOMO
PALLOTTI DIEGO
STEFANELLI RICCARDO
MATARAZZO GABRIELE
POZZI FEDERICO
ZULIANI MATTEO
FORMENTINI DAVIDE
BUDASSI VALENTINA
LIGABUE MARCO
SACCHETTI GIACOMO
ZAMANA ROBERTO
BONINI FRANCESCO
VALESANI PIETRO
SACCHETTI GIACOMO
ZAMANA ROBERTO
BONINI FRANCESCO
VALESANI PIETRO
BONINI FRANCESCO
TOVO GIORDANO
BENINI GIACOMO
POZZATO NICOLA

Anno
1989
1989
1985
1984
1994
1991

1991

1988
1992
1988
1989
1984
1985
1998
1991

1996
1998
1981

1997
1993
1992
1988
1990
1971

1996
2000
1996
2000
1996
2000
1996
2000
1996
1997
1985
1998

26
26
30
31
21
24
24
27
23
27
26
31
30
17
24
19
17
34
18
22
23
27
25
44
19
15
19
15
19
15
19
15
19
18
30
17

119 tempo

113 1:36.40
96  1:43.80
107 1:44.20
90  1:46.20
91  1:50.50
119 1:53.60
68  1:56.80
68  1:56.80
84  1:56.90

Ordine

di Arrivo punti

1

10

16

14

12

10



Femmine 8x25 SL anni

120-160 Ordine
Nomi Anno 120-160 tempo  di Arrivo punti
Uninuoto GAITI GIULIANA 1975 40 138 2:06.70 1 16
FANTINI VALENTINA 1992 23
FERRETTI ELISA 1981 34
CROTTIMILENA 1974 41
ScuolaNuoto CsiCarpi SABBATINI ALESSANDRA 1978 37 160 2:09.90 2 14
VEZZANI SARA 1977 38
CARRI LISA 1972 43
SANTINI FEDERICA 1973 42
Imolanuoto Asd CICOGNANI VALENTINA 1978 37 157 2:20.90 3 12
CERVELLATI BARBARA 1970 45
POGGI CLAUDIA 1977 38

PASSINI ROBERTA MARIA 1978 37



Maschi 8x25 SL anni 120-

160 Ordine
Anno 120-160 tempo  di Arrivo punti
Calypso INCERTI TELANI JOHNATAN 1982 33 120 1:45.20 1 16
COCCHIMARCO 1982 33
MORSIANI FEDERICO 1994 21
INCERTI ALESSANDRO 1982 33
Savena Nuoto Team GAVANELLI CRISTIAN 1979 36 129 1:47.60 2 14
FORTE GIANCARLO 1978 37
VANNINI TOMMASO 1990 25
ADANI SIMONE 1984 31
ScuolaNuoto CsiCarpi PIERANTONI MASSIMO 1972 43 141 1:51.10 3 12
FRIGNANI DANIELE 1973 42
RAGAZZINI GREGORIO 1990 25
ROSSI DAVIDE 1984 31
CsiNuoto OberFerrari SARAVO CRISTIAN 1977 38 147 1:51.40 4 10
ROSCA IOAN STELIAN 1974 41
SADDI FRANCISCO JAVIER 1989 26
FRANCESCHINI STEFANO 1973 42
Imolanuoto Asd CANI MARCO 1992 283 133 1:51.60 5 9
RABITI DAVIDE 1995 20
MIRRI MARCO 1965 50
EMILIANI ANDREA 1975 40
Savena Nuoto Team NAGY MARCO 1973 42 159 1:55.40 6 8
FABBRI STEFANO 1970 45
COIRO FEDERICO 1981 34
MONTALTO FABIO 1977 38
Onda della Pietra BENASSI SARA 1985 30 145 2:03.70 7 7
DEL RIO SIMONE 1983 32
ORLANDINI IDO PIERALDO 1957 58

VERGNANINI GUIDO 1990 25



Femmine 8x25 SL oltre Ordine

160 Anno 161 tempo diArrivo punti
Savena Nuoto Team SMITH LUCY CLAIRE 1967 48 166 2:10.60 1 16
PEZZOTTA MANUELA 1966 49
FIORI SILVIA 1976 39
PANCALDI CHIARA 1985 30
CSlInuoto OberFerrari PEZZI STEFANIA 1981 34 172 2:19.20 2 14
BONACINI MONICA 1969 46
SESENA BARBARA 1971 44

BIANCHI ELENA 1967 48



Maschi 8x25 SL oltre 160

Ordine
Anno 161 tempo di Arrivo punti
Imolanuoto Asd COCCIGUIDO 1969 46 162 1:46.00 1 16
PARENTI CHRISTIAN 1968 47
PANCALDI SIMONE 1976 39
NERIMATTEO 1985 30
ScuolaNuoto CsiCarpi FORGHIERI PAOLO 1966 49 184 1:49.00 2 14
TARABINI RICCARDO 1972 43
RASENTI NORBERTO 1959 56
GATTILUCA 1979 36
CSlnuoto OberFerrari ALLORO STEFANO 1969 46 196 1:54.10 3 12
ZACCHI FRANCESCO 1966 49
MARTIGNANI ALBERTO 1961 54
BERTOZZI ORLANDO 1968 47
Savena Nuoto Team COCCOLINIPIETRO 1951 64 204 2:01.90 4 10
BRUNI CLAUDIO 1969 46
SABBI FABIO 1972 43
CERANTO PAOLO 1964 51
Savena Nuoto Team KOHLER CHRISTIAN 1956 59 166 2:05.20 5 9
VORIA GIOVANNI 1973 42
MEZZOFANTI ALESSIO MARIA 1981 34
AMADESI ANDREA 1984 31
Padova N_Occhiobello DI PASQUALE PIERO 1958 57 191 2:09.50 6 8
FRANCESCHINI STEFANO 1973 42
POLTRONIERI NICOLA 1970 45

ERRANI STEFANO 1968 47



